
E-MA-TUK 
COUNTRY CLUB 

DGIII 

DIPPING SAUCES 
RANCH, BBQ, HONEY MUSTARO, BUFFALO, 

BOOM BOOM, GARI.IC PARMESAN, SIGNATURE, 

Pua SAUCE , CHIPOTLE RANCH, & BBQ AIOLI 

EXTRAS 
BACON, SOUR CREAM 

-

SANDWICHES 
TUK YEAH BURGER 

OUR JUICY, CUSTOM BLENDED C HARBROILED PATTY, PUB SAUCE, 

AND CHOICE OF CHEESE (AMUUCAN, CHEDDAR, Swtss, OR PEPPERJACK) 

SERVED ON A TOAST£D BUN 10.50 

WEEMO BURGER 
CHEDDAR, BBQ, BACON, L£TTUC£1 TOMATO, ONl ON RINGS, 

ON TOASTED BUN 10.50 

SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN 
PEPP ER JACK, FLAME ROASTED CORN AND IILACK B£AN RELISH, 

CKI POTLE RANCH 10.50 MAKI! IT A WUPI 

PH I LLYSTEAK/ CH ICKEN 
SMOTHERED WITH GRILLED ONIONS, G REEN PEPPERS & Sw.1ss CREESE 10 

OR SUB WITH OUR ROUS£ MARINATED CH ICKEN MAK'R lT A WJI.API 

WMT TENDERLOIN 
OUR CENTER OUT PORK LOIN, YUMMM! 11 

CHICKEN BREAST 
CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO 10.50 
OR K1!£P IT HEALTHY BY SUBB INO SUBST ITUTE Wl1' H OUR 

HOUSE MARINATED CHICKEN MAKI IT A WJI.API 

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH 
CRISP BATTER£D ALASKAN COD, (ROASTED RED PEPPER REMOUL/IDE) 

WITH LETTUCE, /IND TARTER ON A TOASTED BUN 10.50 

GOURMET GRILLED CHEESE 
OUR SPECIAL SEASONED BUTTER WITH 4 CliE£S£S ON TEXAS TOAST 6.5 

ADD BACON +l.50 

SPECIALTIES, STARTERS 
AND SIDES 

WEEMO FRIES 
GOLDEN FJUES WITH Q.UESO BLANCO, CKEDOAJl/JACK CKEESE, 

ANO BACON 9.25 I ADD GRILLF.D C HIC KEN 4 

PORTABELLO FRIES 6.5 

FRENCH FRIES 3 

MINI TACOS 
SERVE.O WITH SAl.SA 6.5 

ELOTE BITES 
TAQ.UERIA STYLE FIR£ ROASTED CORN N"UGGET 

\\l'ITFI CHIPOTLE AIOLI 6.5 

ONION RINGS 
" ' IT H C HO ICE OF PU 8 SAUCE 6.5 

NACHOS SUPREME 
TRICOLORED TORTILLA CHIPS TOPPED WITH TANGY BBQ PULL£J) 

PORK, D ICED ON IONS, TO MATOES, JIILAPENOS, SH REDDED CHEESE, 

TOPPED WITH NIICflO CHEESE SAUCE 11.00 

WINGS 
TllADITIONAL \VJNGS WITH YOUll CHOICE OF orPPING SAUCE 

8 FOR 13.00 

WMT CH ICKEN TENDERS 
\ \l?,iT'S SIGNATU R E CR ISPY FRI ED CH IC K EN BREAST PI ECES 10.5 

WMT CHICKEN BITES 
TENDER Fllll!D OR MARINAT£0 CH.ICKLN 8R£AST 

SERVED WITH YOUR FAVORITE DIPPING SAi.JO£ 9 

FRIED CAULIFLOWER 
\VITH CHOICE OF PUB SAUCE 6.5 

PEPPER JACK CHEESE CURDS 
PEPPER JACK C HEESE COATED WITH A CRI SPY OARLJ O BATTER 6.5 

HOT PRETZEL BITES 
SERVED WITR CROICE OF CHEESE OR RONEY MI.JSTARD 5.5 



• -

WMT SIGNA T U RE PIZZA 
OUll CRISP THIN CRUST PIZZA rs SOR], TO DELIGHT AS WE FINISH WITH A GA:JUJC A),,'D OLIVE OIL BRUSHED CRUST 

AND SAUCE INFUSED \VITti NUGGETS OF FLAVOR FROM OUR HOUSEMADE TOMATO CONCASSE 

THIN CRUST 
CHEESE 
ADDIT IONAL 

FOUR CHEESE 
M OZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, M ONTEREY JACK, PARMESAN 

VEGGIE 

8 

8.00 
.50 

10.00 

10.00 

12 

12 
1.25 

14.00 

14.00 

16" 

14 
1.75 

19.50 

19.50 

TOPPINGS 

ITALIAN SAUSAGE 

PEPPERONI 

HAM 

MUSBROOM, 0R.EEN OLIVE, BLACK OLIVE, GREEN PEPPER, ONION, TOMATO BACON 

MEAT LOVER 12.00 16.5 22.00 
PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE, HAM , ITALIAN SAUSAGE, BACON 

SUPREME 12.50 17.5 22.75 
PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE, HAM , ONION, MUSHROOM., GREEN PEPPER, BLACK OLIVE 

TACO MEAT 

MUSHROOM 

ONION 

STUFFED PIZZA 
CHEESE 
A DOITIONA L TOPPINGS 

FOUR CHEESE 
MOZZARELLA, C IIEODAR, MONTEREY JACK, PARMESAN 

VEGGIE 

10 

18.00 
1.50 

23.75 

23.75 

12 

23.75 
2.00 

30.25 

30.25 

14 " 

29 
2.50 

35.50 

35.50 
MUS HROOM, GREEN 0LIV£, BLACK OLIY£, GREEN PEPPER, ONION, TOMATO 

GREEN PEPPER 

BLACK OLIVE 

Gl!EEN OLIVE 

TOMATO 

PINEAPPLE 

LE1TVCE 

MEAT LOVER 25.00 
PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE, liAM, ITALIAN SAUSAGE, BACON 

SUPREME 25.50 

32.00 

33.75 

36.75 

37.75 

Ctt ED OAR Ctl £ESE 

t.iONTEREY JACK 

PARMESAN 
PEl'PERONI, PO.RK SAUSAGE, HAM, ONION, MUSHROOM., C REEN PEPPER, BLACK OLIVE 

SALADS 
CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD 

MIXED GREENS FLAME ROASTED CORN , BLACK BEANS, 

PEPPER JACK, FAJITA VEG, CBIPOTU RANCH 11.5 
MAKE IT A wiAPI 

TACO SALAD 
LETTU CE TOPPED WITH TACO MEAT, CHEESE AND TOMATO 

ON LIME SPRITZED TORTILLA CHI PS 10.5 

CHEF SALAD 
FRESH LETTUCE TOPPED WITH CHEESE, TOMATO, EGG, 

BAM, TUllKEY, AND CROUTONS 9.50 
Sus GRI LLED OR FRIED CHICKEN INSTEAD OF THE 

BAM AND TUllKEY + 3 MAKE IT A WliP! 

SI DE SALAD 
FRESH LETTUCE TOPPED \VlTB CHEESE, 

TOMATO, AND CROUTONS 4. 

DRESSINGS: FRENCH, RANCH, HONEY .MUSTARD, [TALLAN, 1000 ISLAND, BLUE CHEESE, CIIIPOTLE RANCH 

TF18 I Ll.fNOIS DEPARTMENT OP Pl!BLIO HEALTH ADVlSES TRAT EATING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, POUl.TRY, EGGS, OR SEAFOOD POSES A 

HEALTH RISK TO .EVERYONE, BUT ESPECIALI.Y TO TllE ELD£JlLY, YOU NO CHILDREN UNDER AGE 4, PREGNANT WOMEN, AND 0TIIER HIGHLY SUSCEPTIBLE 

INDIVIPIJALS, WlTll COMPROMISED IMMIJNE SYSTEMS. TROROUGFI COOKING OF SUOR ANIMAL FOODS RllDOCESTRE RISK OF ILLNESS. 

C>US Foods Menu 2024137"56611 


