



WEE-MA-TUK COUNTRY CLUB



DIPPING SAUCES

RANCH, BBQ, HONEY MUSTARD, BUFFALO, BOOM BOOM, GARLIC PARMESAN, SIGNATURE, PUB SAUCE, CHIPOTLE RANCH, & BBQ AIOLI

EXTRAS

BACON, SOUR CREAM

SANDWICHES

TUK YEAH BURGER

OUR JUICY, CUSTOM BLENDED CHARBROILED PATTY, PUB SAUCE, AND CHOICE OF CHEESE (AMERICAN, CHEDDAR, SWISS, OR PEPPER JACK) SERVED ON A TOASTED BUN 10.50

WEEMO BURGER

CHEDDAR, BBQ, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION RINGS, ON TOASTED BUN 10.50

SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN

PEPPER JACK, FLAME ROASTED CORN AND BLACK BEAN RELISH, CHIPOTLE RANCH 10.50 **MAKE IT A WRAP!**

PHILLYSTEAK/CHICKEN

SMOTHERED WITH GRILLED ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS & SWISS CHEESE 10 OR SUB WITH OUR HOUSE MARINATED CHICKEN **MAKE IT A WRAP!**

WMT TENDERLOIN

OUR CENTER CUT PORK LOIN. YUMMM! 11



CHICKEN BREAST

CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO 10.50 OR KEEP IT HEALTHY BY SUBBING SUBSTITUTE WITH OUR HOUSE MARINATED CHICKEN **MAKE IT A WRAP!**

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH

CRISP BATTERED ALASKAN COD, (ROASTED RED PEPPER REMOULADE) WITH LETTUCE, AND TARTER ON A TOASTED BUN 10.50

GOURMET GRILLED CHEESE

OUR SPECIAL SEASONED BUTTER WITH 4 CHEESES ON TEXAS TOAST 6.5
ADD BACON +1.50



SPECIALTIES, STARTERS AND SIDES

WEEMO FRIES

GOLDEN FRIES WITH QUESO BLANCO, CHEDDAR/JACK CHEESE, AND BACON 9.25 | ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 4

PORTABELLO FRIES 6.5

FRENCH FRIES 3

MINI TACOS

SERVED WITH SALSA 6.5

ELOTE BITES

TAQUERIA STYLE FIRE ROASTED CORN NUGGET WITH CHIPOTLE AIOLI 6.5

ONION RINGS

WITH CHOICE OF PUB SAUCE 6.5

NACHOS SUPREME

TRICOLORED TORTILLA CHIPS TOPPED WITH TANGY BBQ PULLED PORK, DICED ONIONS, TOMATOES, JALAPENOS, SHREDDED CHEESE, TOPPED WITH NACHO CHEESE SAUCE 11.00

WINGS

TRADITIONAL WINGS WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DIPPING SAUCE 8 FOR 13.00



WMT CHICKEN TENDERS

WMT'S SIGNATURE CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN BREAST PIECES 10.5



WMT CHICKEN BITES

TENDER FRIED OR MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST SERVED WITH YOUR FAVORITE DIPPING SAUCE 9

FRIED CAULIFLOWER

WITH CHOICE OF PUB SAUCE 6.5

PEPPER JACK CHEESE CURDS

PEPPER JACK CHEESE COATED WITH A CRISPY GARLIC BATTER 6.5

HOT PRETZEL BITES

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF CHEESE OR HONEY MUSTARD 5.5

WMT SIGNATURE PIZZA

OUR CRISP THIN CRUST PIZZA IS SURE TO DELIGHT AS WE FINISH WITH A GARLIC AND OLIVE OIL BRUSHED CRUST AND SAUCE INFUSED WITH NUGGETS OF FLAVOR FROM OUR HOUSEMADE TOMATO CONCASSE

THIN CRUST

	8	12	16"
CHEESE	8.00	12	14
ADDITIONAL	.50	1.25	1.75
FOUR CHEESE	10.00	14.00	19.50
MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, MONTEREY JACK, PARMESAN			
VEGGIE	10.00	14.00	19.50
MUSHROOM, GREEN OLIVE, BLACK OLIVE, GREEN PEPPER, ONION, TOMATO			
MEAT LOVER	12.00	16.5	22.00
PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE, HAM, ITALIAN SAUSAGE, BACON			
SUPREME	12.50	17.5	22.75
PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE, HAM, ONION, MUSHROOM., GREEN PEPPER, BLACK OLIVE			

STUFFED PIZZA

	10	12	14"
CHEESE	18.00	23.75	29
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	1.50	2.00	2.50
FOUR CHEESE	23.75	30.25	35.50
MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, MONTEREY JACK, PARMESAN			
VEGGIE	23.75	30.25	35.50
MUSHROOM, GREEN OLIVE, BLACK OLIVE, GREEN PEPPER, ONION, TOMATO			
MEAT LOVER	25.00	32.00	36.75
PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE, HAM, ITALIAN SAUSAGE, BACON			
SUPREME	25.50	33.75	37.75
PEPPERONI, PORK SAUSAGE, HAM, ONION, MUSHROOM., GREEN PEPPER, BLACK OLIVE			

TOPPINGS

- PORK SAUSAGE
- ITALIAN SAUSAGE
- PEPPERONI
- HAM
- BACON
- HAMBURGER
- TACO MEAT
- MUSHROOM
- ONION
- GREEN PEPPER
- BLACK OLIVE
- GREEN OLIVE
- TOMATO
- PINEAPPLE
- LETTUCE
- CHEDDAR CHEESE
- MONTEREY JACK
- PARMESAN



SALADS

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD

MIXED GREENS FLAME ROASTED CORN, BLACK BEANS, PEPPER JACK, FAJITA VEG, CHIPOTLE RANCH 11.5

MAKE IT A WRAP!

TACO SALAD

LETTUCE TOPPED WITH TACO MEAT, CHEESE AND TOMATO ON LIME SPRITZED TORTILLA CHIPS 10.5

CHEF SALAD

FRESH LETTUCE TOPPED WITH CHEESE, TOMATO, EGG, HAM, TURKEY, AND CROUTONS 9.50

SUB GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN INSTEAD OF THE HAM AND TURKEY + 3 **MAKE IT A WRAP!**

SIDE SALAD

FRESH LETTUCE TOPPED WITH CHEESE, TOMATO, AND CROUTONS 4.

DRESSINGS: FRENCH, RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD, ITALIAN, 1000 ISLAND, BLUE CHEESE, CHIPOTLE RANCH

THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH ADVISES THAT EATING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, EGGS, OR SEAFOOD POSES A HEALTH RISK TO EVERYONE, BUT ESPECIALLY TO THE ELDERLY, YOUNG CHILDREN UNDER AGE 4, PREGNANT WOMEN, AND OTHER HIGHLY SUSCEPTIBLE INDIVIDUALS, WITH COMPROMISED IMMUNE SYSTEMS. THOROUGH COOKING OF SUCH ANIMAL FOODS REDUCES THE RISK OF ILLNESS.